11/23/24 03:20:59

WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES www.WestAuction.com

Equipment Reduction Auction in Healdsburg, California

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 22 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Mon, Apr 25 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title

100 2008 TrailMax 30' Tilt Bed Trailer 133 Spectra-Physics Laserplane 130 Leveling

102 1994 Carson 16ft Dual Axle Trailer System

103  Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor 134  Spectra-Physics Laserplane 130 Leveling

System
135 Lathem Time Clock
136 Milwaukee HD Sawzall
137  Craftsman Reciprocating Saw
138  Ryobi 1/2" Drill
139 Bosch Angle Grinder 4 1/2"
140  Milwaukee Magnum Hole Shooter
141  Porter Cable Tiger Saw
142  Rocker Screw Gun - Model 4063

104 MikasaMT-85HS Tamper

105 Wacker BS600 Tamper

106  Weber MT Tamper

107 Die Hard Battery Charger

109 6" Bench Grinder

110  Oztec Concrete Vibrator

112 Air Compressor - 80 Gallon 5hp
112B Box of Chain Saw Blades

112C Handheld Metal Detector - Zircon

MetalliScanner 6.0 143 DeWalt Reciprocating Saw
113 Honda Razorback Pressure Sprayer 144  Hitachi Portable Electric 2hp Air Compressor
114 Honda 3KW Gas Generator 147 Welding Table - 56" Square
115  Rice Hydrostatic Test Pump 148  Weather Guard Truck Box - 43" Wide
116  Multiquip Slab Saver with Diamond Blade 149 Assorted Sprayers
117 YamahaGenerator AC/DC 152  Multiquip 3" Diaphram Pump
118  Stihl TS 400 Cutquick Concrete Saw 153  DevillBliss Excell 2600 PSI Pressure Washer
119  MultiRAE Multi Gas Monitor 154 North Star ProSeries Generator
120  Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun 155  Hilti TE22 Hammer Drill
121 Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun 156  Berger Magna-Trak Locator
122  Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun 157 Fill-Rite 12 Volt Fuel Transfer Pump
123  Echo Trimmer / Brushcutter 158 Hilti Diamond Core Drill DD EC1 with Water

Recycling System DD REC1
159 Topcon Rotating Marksman Laser Transit
160 Topcon Rotating Laser
162 Knaack Box (Locked)
163  Fuel Tank - 100 Gal.
164  Hydraulic Unit
165 (2) Truck Boxes
167 Knaack Box
169  Truck Rack

124  GasAlert Micro Gas Detector

125 FHojet Pump - Model 4300-143

126  Jancy Slugger with Approx. (10) Cutters
128  Hilti Hammer Drill

129 LeicaDisto Hand Held Laser Meter

130 Chicago 500 Amp Load Tester

131 LietzBT20 Transit

132  Remington Power Actuated Fastening Tool

V4



Lot

170
171
172
173
174
175
177
184
187
188
189
190
191
194
195B
196
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Title

(2) Slides

Fuel Tank with Nozzle and Pump
Wayne Roy Compactor - 24"

30 Gallon Tank on Cart

Bander with Tools

Bander with Tools

Cutler Hammer DT-3 Distribution Transformer
Ladders - Aluminum & Fiberglass

(6) Triton Water Fill Barriers

Pallet Racking

(4) Hardy Frames

(16) Concrete Boxes - 32"

“I" Beam - 183" Long x 15" x 15"
Plastic Pipe

Metal Canister Type Things

Assorted Precast Concrete Boxes
Kubota Backhoe Attachment

Assorted Culverts - Concrete, Metal, Plastic
(2) Stainless Steel 55 Gallon Barrels
"I" Beam 14ft x 8in x 8in

Arrow Board - Flex-O-Lite

Cast Iron Pipe, Sprinkler Fittings
Traffic Sign Stands, Flags

Safety Harness/ Fall Protection
Jumper Cables and Truckers Triangles
Fuel Pumps and Nozzles

Trailer Load Straps with Bars

Work Lights

C-Clamps

Rubber Boots

Rope

Simpson Hangers and Straps

Electrical Cords and Multi Outlets, Plugs
Fire Extinguishers - Small (12)

Fire Extinguishers - Large (10)

Car Port Structure

Cast Iron Vave Boxes

Aluminum Trench Shoring

Multiquip 2" Submersible Pump with Hoses
Brooms

Masonry Tools

Kenrich Products GP-1HD Grout Pump
Manhole Blower and Line Pigs

2/4

Lot
226

227

228
229
230
231
232
234

235

236
237
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248

249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256

257

259

260

261
262
263

11/23/24 03:20:59

Title

Concrete Cure Blankets, Flex Chamfer and
Snap Ties

Welding Hoses, Arcair K4000 (2), Cart,
Shields, Gloves

Load Straps, Ratchets

Log Peaveys (3) - 14' and 16'
Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW
Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW
Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW

Nett Technologies Diesel Exhaust Scrubber -
NEW

Water Tight 8 Truck Rack Storage Tube with
Level and Poles

Load Binders and Chains

(2) Chain Hoists (1 1/2 Ton and 2 Ton)
Cable Pullers, Hoist (5)

Steel Cables

Shackles, Chains, Picking Tools

Blue Ox "Flip Up" Tow Bar, Hitch and Balls
Traffic Marking Tape, Underground Tape

Qual Craft Scaffolding Systems Ladder Pump
Jacks

Napa Essentials Outdoorsman Battery Charger
Grinding, Cut Off and Diamond Wheels
Rebar Caps with Cage

Traffic Cones Delineator and Sandwich
Barricades

White Boards and Markers

Cat Paws Concrete Threaded Rod, Anchor
Plates, Beam

Large Barricades and Traffic Signs
ESA Fencing and Silt Fencing
Concrete Dobies

Metal Shelves

Toyota Tundra OEM Steel Wheels

Custom Utility Truck Rammer and Generator
Stand

Custom Utility Truck Rammer and Generator
Stand

60 LB Jack Hammer with Bits and Hose,
Gloves, Shoe Guard

60 LB Jack Hammer with Bits and Hose,
Gloves, Shoe Guard

Chipping Gun with Bits and Hose
Chipping Gun with Bits and Hose
Pneumatic Rock Drill with Bits and Hose



11/23/24 03:20:59

Lot Title

264  Pneumatic Rock Drill with Bits and Hose
265 Pneumatic Tools, Blow Guns, Fitting Hoses

266  Pneumatic Compactor "Powder Puff" with Hose
and Oiler

267 Moving Dolliesand Pallet Prylever Bar
268  Scissor Lift Table

269  Small Motor, Pump Generator Parts
270  Pelican Hooks for Beam Picking (5)
271  Man Hole Picking Tools

272  Digging Bars (3)

273  Asphalt Rakes

274  Backhoe and Excavator Teeth

275 Valve KeysWrenches

276  Trench Shovels

277  Scrapers
278 Picks
279  Shovels

280 Flourescent Bulbs4' and 8

281  Oztec Concrete Vibrator

282  Pump Hoses, Fittings, and Nozzles - 2" - 6"
283 File Cahinets - (2) Regular, (3) Legal Width

284  Wooden Planks- 2" x 16" x 24' Approximately
400 Linear Feet

285 Donage 12" x 12" x 4', 5, and 6' Lengths

286  Pressure Treated Wood - 8" x 12" x 60" and 72"
Lengths (24)

287  Pressure Treated Decking - 3" x 12" x 20' (24)
288  Pressure Treated Decking - 3" x 12" x 20' (24)
289 Float Platforms- 4'x 8' (2)

290 Auto/Tractor Service Supplies with Cabinet
291  Skiff Box 5 Wx81/2'L x30" H

292  Skiff Box5Wx81/2'L x30"H

293 Cat Skid Steer OEM Rimswith Tires (4)

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Wednesday, April 27, 2011.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: 2 DAYSONLY. 7:00am to 5:00pm Thurs & Fri., April 28th and 29th.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please download this authorization
form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

3/4


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment
/auxiliary/release_authorization.pdf

11/23/24 03:20:59

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4



