

www.WestAuction.com

Equipment Reduction Auction in Healdsburg, California

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 22 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Mon, Apr 25 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	2008 TrailMax 30' Tilt Bed Trailer	133	Spectra-Physics Laserplane 130 Leveling
102	1994 Carson 16ft Dual Axle Trailer		System
103	Mikasa Reversible Plate Compactor	134	Spectra-Physics Laserplane 130 Leveling
104	Mikasa MT-85HS Tamper	125	System
105	Wacker BS600 Tamper	135	Lathern Time Clock
106	Weber MT Tamper	136	Milwaukee HD Sawzall
107	Die Hard Battery Charger	137	Craftsman Reciprocating Saw
109	6" Bench Grinder	138	Ryobi 1/2" Drill
110	Oztec Concrete Vibrator	139	Bosch Angle Grinder 4 1/2"
112	Air Compressor - 80 Gallon 5hp	140	Milwaukee Magnum Hole Shooter
112B	Box of Chain Saw Blades	141	Porter Cable Tiger Saw
112C	Handheld Metal Detector - Zircon	142	Rocker Screw Gun - Model 4063
	MetalliScanner 6.0	143	DeWalt Reciprocating Saw
113	Honda Razorback Pressure Sprayer	144	Hitachi Portable Electric 2hp Air Compressor
114	Honda 3KW Gas Generator	147	Welding Table - 56" Square
115	Rice Hydrostatic Test Pump	148	Weather Guard Truck Box - 43" Wide
116	Multiquip Slab Saver with Diamond Blade	149	Assorted Sprayers
117	Yamaha Generator AC/DC	152	Multiquip 3" Diaphram Pump
118	Stihl TS 400 Cutquick Concrete Saw	153	DevillBliss Excell 2600 PSI Pressure Washer
119	MultiRAE Multi Gas Monitor	154	North Star ProSeries Generator
120	Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun	155	Hilti TE22 Hammer Drill
121	Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun	156	Berger Magna-Trak Locator
122	Lincoln Powerluber Grease Gun	157	Fill-Rite 12 Volt Fuel Transfer Pump
123	Echo Trimmer / Brushcutter	158	Hilti Diamond Core Drill DD EC1 with Water
124	Gas Alert Micro Gas Detector	150	Recycling System DD REC1
125	Flojet Pump - Model 4300-143	159	Topcon Rotating Marksman Laser Transit
126	Jancy Slugger with Approx. (10) Cutters	160	Topcon Rotating Laser
128	Hilti Hammer Drill	162	Knaack Box (Locked)
129	Leica Disto Hand Held Laser Meter	163	Fuel Tank - 100 Gal.
130	Chicago 500 Amp Load Tester	164	Hydraulic Unit
131	Lietz BT20 Transit	165	(2) Truck Boxes
132	Remington Power Actuated Fastening Tool	167	Knaack Box
		169	Truck Rack

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
170	(2) Slides	226	Concrete Cure Blankets, Flex Chamfer and
171	Fuel Tank with Nozzle and Pump		Snap Ties
172	Wayne Roy Compactor - 24"	227	Welding Hoses, Arcair K4000 (2), Cart, Shields, Gloves
173	30 Gallon Tank on Cart	228	Load Straps, Ratchets
174	Bander with Tools	229	Log Peaveys (3) - 14' and 16'
175	Bander with Tools	230	Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW
177	Cutler Hammer DT-3 Distribution Transformer	231	Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW
184	Ladders - Aluminum & Fiberglass	232	Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW Willoughby Stainless Steel Toilet - NEW
187	(6) Triton Water Fill Barriers	234	Nett Technologies Diesel Exhaust Scrubber -
188	Pallet Racking	237	NEW
189	(4) Hardy Frames	235	Water Tight 8' Truck Rack Storage Tube with
190	(16) Concrete Boxes - 32"		Level and Poles
191	"I" Beam - 183" Long x 15" x 15"	236	Load Binders and Chains
194	Plastic Pipe	237	(2) Chain Hoists (1 1/2 Ton and 2 Ton)
195B	Metal Canister Type Things	239	Cable Pullers, Hoist (5)
196	Assorted Precast Concrete Boxes	240	Steel Cables
198	Kubota Backhoe Attachment	241	Shackles, Chains, Picking Tools
199	Assorted Culverts - Concrete, Metal, Plastic	242	Blue Ox "Flip Up" Tow Bar, Hitch and Balls
200	(2) Stainless Steel 55 Gallon Barrels	243	Traffic Marking Tape, Underground Tape
201	"I" Beam 14ft x 8in x 8in	244	Qual Craft Scaffolding Systems Ladder Pump
202	Arrow Board - Flex-O-Lite	2.45	Jacks
203	Cast Iron Pipe, Sprinkler Fittings	245	Napa Essentials Outdoorsman Battery Charger
204	Traffic Sign Stands, Flags	246	Grinding, Cut Off and Diamond Wheels
205	Safety Harness / Fall Protection	247	Rebar Caps with Cage
207	Jumper Cables and Truckers Triangles	248	Traffic Cones Delineator and Sandwich Barricades
208	Fuel Pumps and Nozzles	249	White Boards and Markers
209	Trailer Load Straps with Bars	250	Cat Paws Concrete Threaded Rod, Anchor
210	Work Lights	230	Plates, Beam
211	C-Clamps	251	Large Barricades and Traffic Signs
212	Rubber Boots	252	ESA Fencing and Silt Fencing
213	Rope	253	Concrete Dobies
214	Simpson Hangers and Straps	254	Metal Shelves
215	Electrical Cords and Multi Outlets, Plugs	255	Toyota Tundra OEM Steel Wheels
216	Fire Extinguishers - Small (12)	256	Custom Utility Truck Rammer and Generator
217	Fire Extinguishers - Large (10)		Stand
218	Car Port Structure	257	Custom Utility Truck Rammer and Generator Stand
219	Cast Iron Valve Boxes	259	60 LB Jack Hammer with Bits and Hose,
220	Aluminum Trench Shoring	239	Gloves, Shoe Guard
221	Multiquip 2" Submersible Pump with Hoses	260	60 LB Jack Hammer with Bits and Hose,
222	Brooms		Gloves, Shoe Guard
223	Masonry Tools	261	Chipping Gun with Bits and Hose
224	Kenrich Products GP-1HD Grout Pump	262	Chipping Gun with Bits and Hose
225	Manhole Blower and Line Pigs	263	Pneumatic Rock Drill with Bits and Hose

- Lot Title
- 264 Pneumatic Rock Drill with Bits and Hose
- 265 Pneumatic Tools, Blow Guns, Fitting Hoses
- **266** Pneumatic Compactor "Powder Puff" with Hose and Oiler
- 267 Moving Dollies and Pallet Prylever Bar
- 268 Scissor Lift Table
- 269 Small Motor, Pump Generator Parts
- 270 Pelican Hooks for Beam Picking (5)
- 271 Man Hole Picking Tools
- 272 Digging Bars (3)
- 273 Asphalt Rakes
- 274 Backhoe and Excavator Teeth
- 275 Valve Keys Wrenches
- 276 Trench Shovels
- 277 Scrapers
- 278 Picks
- 279 Shovels
- 280 Flourescent Bulbs 4' and 8'
- 281 Oztec Concrete Vibrator
- 282 Pump Hoses, Fittings, and Nozzles 2" 6"
- 283 File Cabinets (2) Regular, (3) Legal Width
- Wooden Planks 2" x 16" x 24' Approximately 400 Linear Feet
- **285** Donage 12" x 12" x 4', 5', and 6' Lengths
- 286 Pressure Treated Wood 8" x 12" x 60" and 72" Lengths (24)
- **287** Pressure Treated Decking 3" x 12" x 20' (24)
- **288** Pressure Treated Decking 3" x 12" x 20' (24)
- **289** Float Platforms 4' x 8' (2)
- **290** Auto/Tractor Service Supplies with Cabinet
- **291** Skiff Box 5' W x 8 1/2' L x 30" H
- **292** Skiff Box 5' W x 8 1/2' L x 30" H
- 293 Cat Skid Steer OEM Rims with Tires (4)

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Wednesday, April 27, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: 2 DAYS ONLY. 7:00am to 5:00pm Thurs & Fri., April 28th and 29th. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>download</u> this authorization form, fill it out, sign and fax it to us at 530-661-2499, so we can release your items to your agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**